HARTING Ha-VIS eCon Switches
Energy
Efficient
Ethernet
Voltage supply
Nominal voltage 24 VDC  48 VDC
Permissible voltage range
(see table techn. characteristics)

** Permissible voltage range 18 VDC ... 60 VDC
*** Maritime Approvals on request
Ports / order information
Commercial Temp.: 0 °C ... +55 °C Industrial Temp.: -40 °C ... +70 °C
RJ45 SFP SC Enclosures
width
Current
consumption
@ 24 VDC
MTBF
in Mio. h Switch Part no. Switch Part no.
1 - 1x MM (0.55 km) 25 mm 92 mA* 2.13 Ha-VIS eCon 3011GB-AD 24 03 401 1110 Ha-VIS eCon 3011GBT-AD 24 03 401 1100
1 - 1x SM (10 km) 25 mm 92 mA* 2.13 Ha-VIS eCon 3011GB-AF 24 03 401 1210 Ha-VIS eCon 3011GBT-AF 24 03 401 1200
1 1 - 25 mm 90 mA** 0.95 Ha-VIS eCon 3011GB-AC 24 03 401 1310 Ha-VIS eCon 3011GBT-AC 24 03 401 1300
4 - 1x MM (0.55 km) 25 mm 155 mA* 2.15 Ha-VIS eCon 3041GB-AD 24 03 404 1110 Ha-VIS eCon 3041GBT-AD 24 03 404 1100
4 - 1x SM (10 km) 25 mm 155 mA* 2.15 Ha-VIS eCon 3041GB-AF 24 03 404 1210 Ha-VIS eCon 3041GBT-AF 24 03 404 1200
4 - 2x MM (0.55 km) 25 mm 182 mA* 2.08 Ha-VIS eCon 3042GB-AD 24 03 404 2110 Ha-VIS eCon 3042GBT-AD 24 03 404 2100
4 - 2x SM (10 km) 25 mm 182 mA* 2.08 Ha-VIS eCon 3042GB-AF 24 03 404 2210 Ha-VIS eCon 3042GBT-AF 24 03 404 2200